4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

02

OO'

km

08.
08.
07.

94

0691047F
1073321F
0293048M
0691046F
0931053M
0293036F
0293074M
0931039F
1311023F
0691783F
0691076F
0692986F
0293025F
0691011M
0931099F
0914015M
1310490M
0931079M
0691094M
0691004F
0691079M
0914007M
0915074M
0691066F
0691044M
0914069M
0305163M
2021410F
0293108M
0293032M
093101eM
2021408M
0293029F
0931024M
0293013M
0914056M
1190704F
0293026F
1377002F
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BENZING G2
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o"s

026021
47°

58" 3'

35

38210974

- BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
N Longitudine
17:00:11 GPS Ceas Atomic
17:00:11 +0 Ceas Porumbei
15:18:36 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
|ALBS |DBOB5094 |13.07 05:29:
| GUT |DBO2EAEA |13.07 05:49:
|GUT |DAS00962 |13.07 06:57
|ALBS |DBOB5075 |13.07 07:02
|GUT |DASBF431F |13.07 07:17
|GUT |DB1342F1 |13.07 07:31
|GUT |DADS8EF91 |13.07 07:44
|GUT |DBO2EACD |13.07 07:56
|GUT |DBO2EACE |13.07 07:58
|GUT |DB1342F8 |13.07 08:03:
| ARGT |DBOB50AD |13.07 08:14
|GUT |DBOB50A5 |13.07 08:46:
|GUT |DB134307 |13.07 08:55
|GUT |DAE2A343 |13.07 08:56
|GUT |DBO2EAEY9 |13.07 08:59
|ALBS |DA86C37A |13.07 09:22
|GUT |DA1D9636 |13.07 09:47
|GUT |DA17C7F4 |13.07 09:47
| ALBS |DACS5D85B |13.07 09:53:
|CUC | DBOB506B |13.07 10:00:
|GUT |DA145086 |13.07 10:09
|ALBS |DAB11D7E |13.07 10:23
| GUPA |DA9904BB |13.07 10:41
| ALPA |DBOB509A |13.07 10:56
|ALBS |DADC92D4 |13.07 10:59
|CUC |DABF6C51 |13.07 11:18
|ALBS |DA324C02 |13.07 11:32:
|ALBS |DB1342FF |13.07 11:45:
|GUT |DA81DC32 |13.07 11:53:
|GUT |DABFF370 |13.07 12:18:
|GUT |DAO7B81E |13.07 12:39:
|GUT |DA42ARA2A |13.07 12:56:
|GUT |DB013571 |13.07 12:56:
| GUPA |DAF65178 |113.07 13:16:
|GUT |DASG2EES8 |13.07 13:44
| ALBS |DAG6B1EAO |13.07 14:07
| ALPA |DBOB50B7 |13.07 14:12
| GUPA |DBOB507A |13.07 14:59
|GUT |DAOE3DES8 |13.07 15:21

Cod concurs: 53951

EVALUARE

[m] i

Loc lansare

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

°0'o"wW

A0 2025 14223

12.07.2025 07:10:05
Walter Costiuc

26° 1™ 31' E
14.07.2025 17:23:01 LIVE
14.07.2025 17:23:01 +0
45

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 052 |

|[OK |01 1070 |

|[OK |01 1085 |

[OK |01 1077 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1063 |

|[OK |01 1080 |

|[OK 102 1065 |

|[OK |01 ]055 |

|[OK |01 066 |

|[OK |01 1071 |

|[OK |01 1068 |

|[OK |01 1058 |

[OK |01 1035 |

|[OK |01 1067 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |02 1086 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |01 076 |

|[OK |01 1090 |

|[OK |02 031 |

|[OK 102 1039 |

|[OK 02 1053 |

[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK 02 1033 |

|[OK |01 1092 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |01 1083 |

|[OK |01 1089 |

|[OK |01 062 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

[OK 02 1003 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK 02 056 |

|[OK 02 1078 |
Serie ceas: 243058
Autorizare: AA9007CF
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4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:11 GPS
:11 40
:36 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

°0'o"wW

12.07.2025 07:10:05
Walter Costiuc

L 07 - 2025 ag

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAF65866
| DBO2EBO1
| DA097551
| DA6E8684
| DBO2EAFD
| DA26BFE76

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

15:
16:
18:
05:
07:
08:

26° 1™ 31"
14.07.2025 17:
14.07.2025 17:
45
|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |
47.8 |OK |01
49.1 |OK |01
19.7 |OK |01
:04.9 |OK |01
:28.4 |OK |01
:57.9 |OK |01

|Nom |Observatii

Concurs 02

Latitudine °0'0"s

Distanta km

Cod columbofll 026021
Latitudine 47° 58" 3' N
Ceas Atomic 08.07.2025 17:00
Ceas Porumbei 08.07.2025 17:00
Sincronizare 07.07.2025 15:18
Por. imbarcati: 94

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |

040 |RO 21 1311045M | ALBS
041 |[RO 21 1073308F | ALBS
042 |[RO 24 0293072M | ALBS
043 |[RO 21 1311048M | ALBS
044 |RO 22 1310486F | GUT
045 |RO 24 2021405M | NEGR
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -4.35
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Cod concurs:

Comisia control

53951

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

243058
AA9007CF
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